
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING & CONTRACT COMPLIANCE

CONTRACTORS PERFORMANCE REPORT
OTHER SERVICES

Report Period Start Report Period End ContractPeriod Start Contract Period End

3/5/2021 6/22/2021 3/5/2021 12/31/2021

PO Number PO Date

20ITBC125292-FB(... 3/5/2021

Department

Pubpe Wags
Bid Nomber 20ITBC125292-FB

Service Commodity Ductile Iron Pipe, Restraining Gaskets and Tapping - total award $105,126.30

Contractor Ferguson Waterworks   
= Unsatisfactory Achieves contract requirements less than 50% ofthe time, not responsive,

effective and/orefficient, unacceptable delay, incompetence, high degree of
(FESorelateEtt)ilottele eet

= Poor Achieves contract requirements 70% of the time. Marginally responsive,
effective and/or efficient; delays require significant adjustments to programs;
key employees marginally capable; customers somewhatsatisfied.

= Satisfactory Achieves contract requirements 80% ofthe time; generally responsive, effective
and/orefficient; delays are excusable and/orresults in minor programs
adjustments; employees are capable andsatisfactorily providing service without
intervention; customersindicate satisfaction.

= Good Achieves contract requirements 90% of the time. Usually responsive;effective
and/orefficient; delays have not impact on programs/mission; key employees
are highly competent and seldom require guidance; customers are highly
Satisfied. :

= Excellent Achievescontract requirements 100% of the time. Immediately responsive;
highly efficient and/or effective; no delays; key employees are experts and
require minimaldirections; customers expectations are exceeded.   - Quality of Goods/Services (-Specification Compliance - Technical Excellence - Reports/Administration - Personne! Qualification)

 

9 0 Comments:

~ This vendor's quality of services was excellent

O1

D2

Os

@4
 

. Timeliness of Performance (-Were Milestones Met Per Contract - Response Time (per agreement,if applicable) - Responsivenessto Direction/Change - On
ime Completion Per Contract)

Comments:

This vendor's timeliness of performance was excellent
 

 

@a    
. BusinessRelations (-Responsivenessto Inquiries - Prompt Problem Notifications)

“y Comments:
0



4 This vendor's responsiveness was excellent

O2

os
OF
 

. CustomerSatisfaction (-Met User Qualify Expectations - Met Specification - Within Budget- Proper Invoicing - No Substitutions)

 
fy 6 Comments:

This vendor met quality expectations

1
Qe

Os
@4
 

. Contractors Key Personnel(-Credentials/Experience Appropriate - Effective Supervision/Management- Available as Needed)

c Comments:
Do 

This vendor's experience was excellent

oO

O2

Os
     
 

Werall Performance Rating: 4.0

 

Vould you select/recommendthis vendor again?

Check boxfor Yes. Leave Blank for No)

@ Yes © No

Rating completed by:

facantes halls

  
 

Department Head Name DepartmentHead Signature Date
 

  
6/21/2021

 

CQaDevel _

 

 

 

  


